
Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

SchemeID: 190272016001      Prg. Code: 027      Programme: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

EU PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit EU PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

7 028405 ETEC405 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 3 8 031402 ETIT402 MOBILE COMPUTING 4

EU: Examination Unit Number

Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 1



Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

SchemeID: 190272016002      Prg. Code: 027      Programme: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

EU PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit EU PaperID Paper Code Paper Name Credit

7 027401 ETCS401 INFORMATION SECURITY 4

EU: Examination Unit Number

Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 2



Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

Programme Code: 027      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)      Batch: 2019      Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023

S.No. Photo Student's Details Type Institution Code: 148      Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Fee Sign./Remarks

ETEC405

17

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
00814802719
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
SANYAM JAIN
RAJEEV JAIN
190000113775
190272016001

1200

1

ETIT402

17

EU: 8

REAPPEAR

1200

ETIT402

17

EU: 8

REAPPEAR
12314802719
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
ABHISHEK SHARMA
SUBHASH SHARMA
190000114016
190272016001

1200

2

ETCS401

18

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
35214807220
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
CHARVI VERMA
NEERAJ VERMA
190000124654
190272016002

1200

3

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 4800/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs. _______________________________

(3) Payment detail : _______________________________________________________________________

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required.

EU: Examination Unit Number

All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

Dean/Director/Principal (with date) Seal of School/Institution Incharge Conduct (Programme) (with date)Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 3



Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

** Attach proof of marks

Programme Code: 028      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)      Batch: 2019      Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023

S.No. Photo Student's Details Type Institution Code: 148      Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Fee Sign./Remarks

ETEC401

17

ETEC419

17

ETEC451

30

ETEC453

30

ETEC455

30

ETEC459

30

ETEC461

30

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
00814802819
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
MAYANK CHANDRA
NAGESH CHANDRA
190000115319
190282016001

8400

1

ETEC404

13

ETEC428

13

EU: 8

REAPPEAR

2400

ETEC405

19

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
01714807320
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
VIPUL VAIBHAV
NAVEEN KUMAR PATHAK
190000123712
190282016002

1200

2

ETEC405

17

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
04314802818
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
LAIK SINGH
SURENDER SINGH
190000108888
190282016001

1200

3

ETEC405

17

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
11914802819
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
UDYAN OJHA
ARVIND OJHA
190000115594
190282016001

1200

4

ETEC405

17

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
12114802819
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
MADHUR PANT
RAJIV KR PANT
190000115596
190282016001

1200

5

ETIT402

10

EU: 8

REAPPEAR
12214802819
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
UMESH
DEV SWARUP SHARMA
190000115597
190282016001

1200

6

ETIT402

19

EU: 8

REAPPEAR
13014802819
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
ANUJ KUMAR DAVAURIYA
HARI SHANKAR DAVAURIYA
190000115605
190282016001

1200

7

ETEC403

18

ETEC405

17

ETEC419

18

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
45614802818
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
HARSHUL BHANDARI
SUNIL BHANDARI
190000107942
190282016001

3600

8

Note: Make corrections whereever required.

EU: Examination Unit Number

All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

Dean/Director/Principal (with date) Seal of School/Institution Incharge Conduct (Programme) (with date)Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 4



Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

** Attach proof of marks

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 21600/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs. _______________________________

(3) Payment detail : _______________________________________________________________________

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required.

EU: Examination Unit Number

All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

Dean/Director/Principal (with date) Seal of School/Institution Incharge Conduct (Programme) (with date)Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 5



Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

** Attach proof of marks

Programme Code: 031      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)      Batch: 2019      Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023

S.No. Photo Student's Details Type Institution Code: 148      Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Fee Sign./Remarks

ETIT428

20

EU: 8

REAPPEAR
00214803119
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
ADITYA AGGARWAL
AJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL
190000116365
190312016001

1200

1

ETIT403

25

ETEC405

20

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
00414803119
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
SARTHAK KHANDELWAL
SANJEEV GUPTA
190000116367
190312016001

2400

2

ETIT453

35

ETIT459

37

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
06114803119
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
VAIBHAV GOEL
RAJ KUMAR GOEL
190000116422
190312016001

2400

3

ETIT461

25

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
09014803119
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
ANIKET SINGH RAWAT
MR. RAM SINGH RAWAT
190000116262
190312016001

1200

4

ETEC405

17

ETIT427

17

ETIT453

32

ETIT455

25

ETIT459

25

ETIT461

25

ETIT463

25

ETEC463

25

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
09314803119
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
ADHBHUT GUPTA
SHIV SHANKER GUPTA
190000116265
190312016001

9600

5

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 16800/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs. _______________________________

(3) Payment detail : _______________________________________________________________________

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required.

EU: Examination Unit Number

All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

Dean/Director/Principal (with date) Seal of School/Institution Incharge Conduct (Programme) (with date)Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 6



Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

** Attach proof of marks

Programme Code: 036      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION ENGINEERING)      Batch: 2019      Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023

S.No. Photo Student's Details Type Institution Code: 148      Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Fee Sign./Remarks

ETAT401

16

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
11414803619
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
YASHWANI YADAV
ANIL KUMAR YADAV
190000117074
190362016001

1200

1

ETAT401

15

ETAT403

17

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
11614803619
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
KARNESH CHAUHAN
RAJU SINGH CHAUHAN
190000117076
190362016001

2400

2

ETAT401

20

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
35214807420
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
MRINMAY DE
MRINAL KANTI DE
190000124667
190362016002

1200

3

ETAT403

23

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
35314803618
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
AKSHAT
MR. VISHNU MOHAN GUPTA
190000111028
190362016001

1200

4

ETTE424

23

EU: 8

REAPPEAR
35614803619
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
YASH THUKRAL
RAJU THUKRAL
190000118876
190362016001

1200

5

ETAT403

12

ETAT451

20

ETAT455

21

ETAT457

20

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
36414803619
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
RISHABH SHARMA
NA
190000118959
190362016001

4800

6

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 12000/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs. _______________________________

(3) Payment detail : _______________________________________________________________________

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required.

EU: Examination Unit Number

All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

Dean/Director/Principal (with date) Seal of School/Institution Incharge Conduct (Programme) (with date)Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 7



Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

** Attach proof of marks

Programme Code: 049      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)      Batch: 2019      Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023

S.No. Photo Student's Details Type Institution Code: 148      Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Fee Sign./Remarks

ETEL405

24

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
00414807820
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
AKHIL SINGH PARMAR
BHARAT SINGH PARMAR
190000123957
190492016002

1200

1

ETEE403

13

ETEE419

12

ETEE459

25

ETEE461

25

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
00814804919
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH
ARBIND SINGH
190000117284
190492016001

4800

2

ETEE419

23

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
03714807820
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
S NIKHIL
CPK SURESH
190000124191
190492016002

1200

3

ETHS402

20

EU: 8

REAPPEAR

1200

ETEE416

21

EU: 8

REAPPEAR
06314804919
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
RAHUL SHARMA
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
190000117336
190492016001

1200

4

ETEE403

16

EU: 7

REAPPEAR
09614804919
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
ANURAG TYAGI
SANJAY KUMAR TYAGI
190000117369
190492016001

1200

5

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 10800/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs. _______________________________

(3) Payment detail : _______________________________________________________________________

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required.

EU: Examination Unit Number

All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

Dean/Director/Principal (with date) Seal of School/Institution Incharge Conduct (Programme) (with date)Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 8



Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Enrollment Number
Student Status
Student Name
Father's Name
StudentID
SchemeID Applicable

PAPER CODE PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL LEGEND: REGULAR LEGEND: REAPPEAR

** Attach proof of marks

Programme Code: 111      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)      Batch: 2019      Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023

S.No. Photo Student's Details Type Institution Code: 148      Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Fee Sign./Remarks

ETME402

20

EU: 8

REAPPEAR
20114811119
STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)
RISHABH JAIN
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
190000117042
191112016001

1200

1

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 1200/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs. _______________________________

(3) Payment detail : _______________________________________________________________________

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required.

EU: Examination Unit Number

All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

Dean/Director/Principal (with date) Seal of School/Institution Incharge Conduct (Programme) (with date)Printed On: 02-Sep-2023 Page No.: 9


