

Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

LEGEND: STUDE Enrollment Number Student Status Student Name Father's Name StudentID SchemeID Applicat

SchemeID: 190272016001 Prg. Code: 027 Programme: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

7 028405 ETEC405 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 3 8 031402 ETIT402 MOBILE COMPUTING	EU	PaperID	Paper Code	Paper Name	Credit	EU	PaperID	Paper Code	
	7	028405	ETEC405	WIRELESS COMMUNICATION	3	8	031402	ETIT402	MOBILE COMPUTING

ENT DETAIL	LEGEND: REGULAR	LEGEND: REAPPEAR
er	PAPER CODE	PAPER CODE
		Internal Marks (Existing)
able		Correction (if any)**

Paper Name	Credit
	4



Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

Paper Code

LEGEND: STUDE Enrollment Numbe Student Status Student Name Father's Name StudentID SchemeID Applica

SchemeID: 190272016002 Prg. Code: 027 Programme: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

EU	PaperID	Paper Code	Paper Name	Credit		EU	PaperID	
7	027401	ETCS401	INFORMATION SECURITY	4	-			

EU: Examination Unit Number

ENT DETAIL	LEGEND: REGULAR	LEGEND: REAPPEAR
er	PAPER CODE	PAPER CODE
		Internal Marks (Existing)
able		Correction (if any)**

Paper Name

Credit



Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

LEGEND: STUDE Enrollment Numbe Student Status Student Name Father's Name StudentID SchemeID Applica

Programme Code: 027 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING) Batch: 2019 Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023

S.No.	Photo	Student's Details	Туре		Institution Code: 148 Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	Fee	Sign./Remarks
1		00814802719 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)	REAPPEAR	ETEC405			
	8	SANYAM JAIN RAJEEV JAIN		17		1200	
	Sanyam Jain 01-09-2018	190000113775	EU: 7				
			REAPPEAR	ETIT402			
				17		1200	
			EU: 8				
2		12314802719 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)	REAPPEAR	ETIT402			
		ABHISHEK SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA		17		1200	
		190000114016	EU: 8				
3		35214807220 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)	REAPPEAR	ETCS401			
		CHARVI VERMA NEERAJ VERMA 190000124654		18		1200	
		190000124834 190272016002	EU: 7				

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 4800/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs.

(3) Payment detail :

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Page No.: 3

Printed On: 02-Sep-2023

ENT DETAIL	LEGEND: REGULAR
er	PAPER CODE
able	

LEGEND: REAPPEAR

PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**



Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL Enrollment Number Student Status Student Name Father's Name StudentID SchemeID Applicable

	Programme Co	ode: 028 Programme Name: BA	CHELOR (OF TECHNOL	OGY (ELEC	FRONICS AN	D COMMUN	ICATIONS I	ENGINEERII	NG) Batch	: 2019 Exar	mination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023	** Attach	n proof of marks
S.No.	Photo	Student's Details		Туре								n: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	Fee	Sign./Remarks
1		00814802819 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)		REAPPEAR	ETEC401	ETEC419	ETEC451	ETEC453	ETEC455	ETEC459	ETEC461			
	F	MAYANK CHANDRA NAGESH CHANDRA 190000115319	-		17	17	30	30	30	30	30		8400	
		190000113319 190282016001	Mage	EU: 7										
				REAPPEAR	ETEC404	ETEC428		I	•	1	•			
					13	13							2400	
				EU: 8										
2		01714807320 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)		REAPPEAR	ETEC405									
2		VIPUL VAIBHAV NAVEEN KUMAR PATHAK			19								1200	
	Vipul 11.03.200	190000123712 190282016002	april	EU: 7										
3	0	04314802818 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)		REAPPEAR	ETEC405									
U		LAIK SINGH SURENDER SINGH	to all		17								1200	
		190000108888 190282016001	Laik Singh	EU: 7										
4	6	11914802819 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)		REAPPEAR	ETEC405									
	E	UDYAN OJHA ARVIND OJHA			17]							1200	
		190000115594 190282016001	Udigm.	EU: 7										
5		12114802819 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)		REAPPEAR	ETEC405									
		MADHUR PANT RAJIV KR PANT			17								1200	
	MADHUR PANT 18-09-2018	190000115596 190282016001	madhins	EU: 7										
6		12214802819 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)		REAPPEAR	ETIT402									
	3	UMESH DEV SWARUP SHARMA			10								1200	
	Z	190000115597 190282016001	unish	EU: 8										
7	13014802819 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)	STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)		REAPPEAR	ETIT402									
		ANUJ KUMAR DAVAURIYA HARI SHANKAR DAVAURIYA	A. A. A.		19]							1200	
		190000115605 190282016001	K. C. C.	EU: 8										
8		45614802818 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)		REAPPEAR	ETEC403	ETEC405	ETEC419							
0	100	HARSHUL BHANDARI SUNIL BHANDARI			18	17	18	1					3600	
		190000107942 190282016001	100 con	EU: 7										
		1		L	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1						

Note: Make corrections whereever required. **EU: Examination Unit Number**

LEGEND:	REGUL	AR

PAPER CODE

LEGEND: REAPPEAR

PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**



Examination Division EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART LEGEND: STUDE Enrollment Number Student Status Student Name Father's Name StudentID SchemeID Applicable

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 21600/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs.

(3) Payment detail :

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

NT	DETAIL

LEGEND: H	REGULAR
-----------	---------

PAPER CODE

LEGEND: REAPPEAR

PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**



Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL Enrollment Number Student Status Student Name Father's Name StudentID SchemeID Applicable

	Programme C	Code: 031 Programme Name: BACHEI	LOR OF TECHNOLO	GY (INFORMAT	TION TECHNOLOG	Y) Batch: 2	019 Exami	nation: FINA	L YEAR SUP	PLE SEP-OCT 2023	F		
S.No.	Photo	Student's Details	Туре				Instituti	on Code: 148	Institution	: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY		Fee	Sign./Remarks
1		00214803119 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME) ADITYA AGGARWAL AJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL 190000116365 190312016001	REAPPEAR EU: 8	ETIT428 20								1200	
2		00414803119 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME) SARTHAK KHANDELWAL	REAPPEAR		EC405								
	SARTHAK KHANDELWAL 24.02.2019	SANJEEV GUPTA 190000116367 190312016001	> EU: 7	25	20							2400	
3		06114803119 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME) VAIBHAV GOEL	REAPPEAR	ETIT453 ET	IT459								
		RAJ KUMAR GOEL 190000116422 190312016001	EU: 7	35	37							2400	
4		09014803119 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)	REAPPEAR	ETIT461									
	<u>E</u>	ANIKET SINGH RAWAT MR. RAM SINGH RAWAT 190000116262		25								1200	
		190312010001	EU: 7			-			1				
5		09314803119 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)	REAPPEAR	ETEC405 ET	TT427 ETIT453	ETIT455	ETIT459	ETIT461	ETIT463	ETEC463			
		ADHBHUT GUPTA SHIV SHANKER GUPTA 190000116265		17	17 32	25	25	25	25	25		9600	
	N/28	190312016001	EU: 7										

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 16800/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs.

(3) Payment detail : _

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required. EU: Examination Unit Number

PAPER CODE

LEGEND: REAPPEAR

PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**



Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL Enrollment Number Student Status Student Name Father's Name StudentID SchemeID Applicable

EINAL VEAD SUDDIE SED OOT 2022 0.00

	Programme Code: 036 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION ENGINEERING) Batch: 2019 Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023																
S.No.	Photo	Student's Details	Туре					Institutio	on Code: 148	Institution: MA	AHARAJA AGI	RASEN INSTITU	UTE OF TECHN	OLOGY		Fee	Sign./Remarks
1		11414803619 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME) YASHWANI YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV 190000117074 190362016001	EU: 7	ETAT401												1200	
2		11614803619 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME) KARNESH CHAUHAN RAJU SINGH CHAUHAN 190000117076 190362016001	EU: 7	ETAT401 15	ETAT403 17											2400	
3		35214807420 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME) MRINMAY DE MRINAL KANTI DE 190000124667 190362016002	REAPPEAR EU: 7	ETAT401 20												1200	
4		35314803618 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME) AKSHAT MR. VISHNU MOHAN GUPTA 190000111028 190362016001	EU: 7	ETAT403 23												1200	
5		35614803619 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME) YASH THUKRAL RAJU THUKRAL 190000118876 190362016001	EU: 8	ETTE424 23												1200	
6		36414803619 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME) RISHABH SHARMA NA 190000118959 190362016001	REAPPEAR EU: 7	ETAT403 12	ETAT451 20	ETAT455	ETAT457 20									4800	

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 12000/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs.

(3) Payment detail : _

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

PAPER CODE

LEGEND: REAPPEAR

PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**



Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

LEGEND: STUDENT DETAIL Enrollment Number Student Status Student Name Father's Name StudentID SchemeID Applicable

Fee Sign./Remarks 1200
4800
4800
4800
1200
1200
1200
1200

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 10800/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs.

(3) Payment detail : _

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Page No.: 8

PAPER CODE

LEGEND: REAPPEAR

PAPER CODE

Internal Marks (Existing)

Correction (if any)**



Examination Division

EXAMINATION REGISTRATION CHART

LEGEND: STUDE Enrollment Numbe Student Status Student Name Father's Name StudentID SchemeID Applica

Programme Code: 111 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) Batch: 2019 Examination: FINAL YEAR SUPPLE SEP-OCT 2023

S.No.	Photo	Student's Details	Туре		Institution Code: 148 Institution: MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
1		20114811119 STUDYING(NORMAL TIME)	REAPPEAR	ETME402	
	=	RISHABH JAIN MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 190000117042 191112016001	EU: 8	20	

(1) Net amount payable = Rs. 1200/-

(2) Amount paid = Rs. ____

(3) Payment detail : _

Attach detailed sheet for the difference in (1) and (2), if any.

Note: Make corrections whereever required. EU: Examination Unit Number All Enrollment numbers, Names, Photographs and Paper codes have been checked and verified.

ENT DETAIL	LEGEND: REGULAR		LEGEND: REAPPEAR			
ar	PAPER CODE		1	PAPER CODE		
			Interr	nal Marks (Existing)		
ble			Cor	rrection (if any)**		
			** Attac	ch proof of marks		
		F	ee	Sign./Remarks		
		12	.00			